
S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT 

1 

5 

9 
10 

11 

12 

13 
14 

15 
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17 

18 
19 

20 
|21 

22 
|23 
|24 

|25 

|26 

|27 

|28 

29 

30 
31 

32 
33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 
40 

41 

42 

43 
44 

45 

46 
47 

48 

49 
50 

52 

53 

54 

|AKSHIT SINGH 

55 

|TRISHA JAISWAL 
AADHYA 

SAGRIKA MOURYA 
SAANVI BASVARA KOTAGI 

ARYAN SINGH 
HARSHIKA KASHYAP 

GAURI 

AMTEJ SINGH 
ANSHUL DHAKA 
SHEHBA SINGH 
URVASHI SHARMA 

SAMAR 

KUMARI EKTA 

PRIYANSHU 
MAYANK KUMAR 
ANISHKA BEHRA 
HARSH 

SANVI JHA 
RITVIK KUMAR 
PALLVI 

PRIYA RANI 

TEJASDEEP SINGH 

MEHAK 

PRABHJOT SINGH 

LOVEPREET SINGH 

DELISHA 

SHORYA JINDAL 
AYAN 
KRITIKA 
JIYAN 

AJITPAL SINGH 
|SEHAJPREET SINGH 
PRATEEK 

JASNOOR DHIMAN 
PRITIKA 

SANDYA RANI 

HIMANSHI 
AVNEET KAUR 

PURVI 
AVNI RANA 
RISHU KUMARI 

KANAV 

MOKSH 
VANSH KUMAR 

MANNRAJ SINGH 
TAARUSHI 

51 KRISHIV 

ABHINOOR SINGH 

|DHALIWAL 
SANJEEV KUMAR 

ZAKIYA PARVEEN 

OVIYAN 
PRINCE KUMAR 

CALOYE GRACE BEATY 

AARUSH BAINS 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST 

CLASS II (2025-26) 

FATHERS NAME 

|GAUTAM KUMAR SINGH 9/27/2017 
KRISHNA JAISWAL 

LAXMAN BADIGER 

|OM PRAKASH 

BASVARA B. KOTAGI 

ASHUTOSH KUMAR 

SUNNY KASHYAP 
NARENDRA SINGH 
PARAMDEEP SINGH 
RAVINDER 
|GURBAJ SINGH 
VARINDER KUMAR 

PARVEEN RANGA 
ANENDRA KUMAR 
PRMOD KUMAR 
PARMOD KUMAR 
|SANDEEP KUMAR 

RAMESH DAN 
RINTU KUMAR JHA 

SATYNDER KUMAR 
|LAL BAHADUR 
SOMVIR 

PARDIP SINGH 
JAGDEESH 
BALBIR SINGH 

RAJESH KUMAR 

SUSHIL KUMAR 
GULAM SABAR 
|SANJEEV KUMAR 

ROHIT KUMAR 

SATPAL SINGH 
|GURJINDER SINGH 
PREM LAL 

AMAN DHIMAN 

SUKHVINDER SINGH 
UMESH PANDIT 

SANJEEV PRASAD 
ARVINVER SINGH 

RAVINDER SAINI 

AMIT RANA 

RAJU KUMAR GIRI 
RAVI KUMAR 

SUNIL KUMAR 
NITIN KUMAR 
SATENDRA KUMAR 
SANDEEP CHUGH 

|SHIVRAJ SINGH 

SUNIL KUMAR 

MOHAMMAD AFAQ 

DOB 

RAM SHARN 

JAGTAR SINGH 

JAGVINDRA KUMAR 
|CALIFFORD ANGELO 
BEATTY 

RAJESH KUMAR 

10/1/2017 
10/23/2017 
12/26/2017 

7/1/2017 

12/10/2016 

PARMINDERJEET SINGH 2/15/2018 

3/8/2017 
2/16/2018 

7/13/2017 
6/21/2017 
9/3/2017 

7/19/2017 
7/20/2017 
6/27/2016 
12/8/2017 

11/22/2016 

7/26/2016 
1/19/20:7 
1/10/2018 
12/13/2017 
5/14/2017 
3/29/2017 

11/23/2017 

10/16/2017 
2/3/2017 

6/26/2017 
10/2/2017 
10/15/2017 
9/13/2017 
7/11/2017 
8/15/2017 

10/23/2017 
4/10/2017 
8/22/2017 
11/15/2017 
9/26/2016 
9/16/2017 

12/17/2016 
10/18/2017 
1/2/2018 

8/28/2027 
11/4/2017 
10/27/2016 
1/27/2018 

3/28/2018 
5/31/2017 

4/28/2017 

2/1/2018 
7/4/2017 

9/16/2017 

8/30/2016 

DEPARTMENT 

2/13/2018 

IAF 

CISF 
IAF 

ARMY 

ARMY 

IAF 

JAF 

IAF 

EX-SERV 
IAF 

AG-MTS 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

10/13/2017 
5/26/2017 PVT 

PVT 
PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

SERVICE 
CAT 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

arPrincipal 

LOTTERY 

NO/WAIT LIST 
NO. 

1 

2 

3 

WL-1 

WL-2 

WL-3 
WL-4 

WL-5 

WL-6 
WL-7 

WL-8 
WL-9 

WL-10 
WL-11 

WL-12 

WL-13 
WL-14 

WL-15 
WL-16 

WL-17 

WL-18 

WL-19 
WL-20 
WL-21 

WL-22 

WL-23 
WL-24 

WL-25 
WL-26 
WL-27 

WL-28 

WL-29 
WL-30 

WL-31 

WL-32 

WL-33 
WL-34 

WL-35 

WL-36 
WL-37 

WL-38 

WL-39 
WL-40 

WL-41 

WL-42 

WL-43 

WL-44 

WL-45 

WL-46 
WL-47 

WL-48 
WL-49 

WL-50 

WL-51 

PM Shri K.V. AFS High Grounds Chandigarh 



s.NO.NAME OF STUDENT 

56 
57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 
64 
69 
66 

67 

68 
69 
70 

71 
72 
73 

74 
75 
76 

77 
78 

79 

80 

MANAV 
AARAV SINGH 
NEHA KUMARI 

SEHAJ SANDHU 
KARANVIR SINGH 

TARANJOT KAUR 
KARTIK KUMAR 

AYUSHI 

AVNEET KAUR 

AAROHI 

NAIRA 
EKAM PAWAR 

KAMAJoT SINGH 
PRIYA RANI 
JASHREET KAUR 

SULTAN MALIK 
BHUMIKA KANWAR 
NISHANDEEP SINGH 
LAVANYA KASHYAP 

JASKIRAT KAUR 

SHAAN 
GURPREET SINGH 

CHITESH 

KARANVEER SINGH 
NAVTEZ THAPAR 

keuclau 
ADMISSION /C 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST 

FATHERS NAME 

MANJEET SINGH 
RANJIT SINGH 

CLASS II (2025-26) 

|TUNTUN CHAUDHARI 
RAKESH KUMAR 

SANDHU 
GURPREET SINGH 
THAKUR SINGH 

DEEPAK KUMAR 
NEERAJ 
DAUEET SINGH 

ARUN SINGH 

SHAHZAD 
SANDEEP KUMAR 
SUKHRA SINGH 
sONU KUMAR 
BALKAR SINGH 

|YUSUF ALI 

|SOHAN SINGH 
|AMARJIT SINGH 

AMIT KUMAR 

HARWINDER SINGH 

|SHIV RAM 

JASVIR SINGH 

DEEPAK KUMAR 
|GURMEET SINGH 
AJAY THAPAR 

IChalmen 

DOB 

12/20/2016 
7/31/2017 
9/27/2017 
10/3/2017 

9/26/2016 
10/20/2016 
7/21/2017 
3/4/2017 

7/19/2017 
11/5/2017 
8/9/2017 

12/12/2016 

8/12/2017 
3/29/2017 
1/19/2018 

8/17/2017 
9/1/2017 
3/9/2017 

1/24/2018 
10/15/2016 

7/10/2017 

VMC CHAIRMAN 

2/18/2017 
3/29/2017 
8/9/2016 

10/23/2017 

DEPARTMENT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 
PVT 

PVT 

PVT 
PVT 

PVT 
PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PV 

PVT 

PVT 
PV 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

|SERVICE 

CAT 

V 

PM Shri KV. AFS High Grounds Chandigarh 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

PRINCIPAL 
YPrincipal 

LOTTERY 

NO/WAIT LIST 
NO. 

WL-52 

WL-53 

WL-54 

WL-55 

WL-56 

WL-57 

WL-58 

WL-59 

WL-60 

WL-61 
WL-62 
WL-63 

WL-64 
WL-65 
WL-66 

WL-67 
WL-68 
WL-69 

WL-70 
WL-71 

WL-72 
WL-73 
WL-74 

WL-75 
WL-76 

PM Shri K.V. AFS High Grounds Chandigarh 



S.NO. 

1 

2 

3 

|4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

|13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

NAME OF STUDENT 

NEHA KUMARI 

GURPREET SINGH 

LOVEPREET SINGH 

PRINCE KUMAR 

PRITIKA 

JASKIRAT KAUR 

PRIYA RANI 

MAYANK KUMAR 

SHAAN 

|VANSH KUMAR 

PRIYA RANI 

KRITIKA 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST (SCHEDULE CASTE) 

KARANVIR SINGH 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

DELISHA 

EKAM PAWAR 

NISHANDEEP SINGH 

PALLVI 

MANAV 

OVIYAN 

KANAV 

SAMAR 

PRATEEK 

SEHAJPREET SINGH 

KARANVEER SINGH 

TEJASDEEP SINGH 

kaunchy 
ADMISSION I/C 

FATHERS NAME 

TUNTUN CHAUDHARI 

CLASS-II (2025-26) 

|JASVIR SINGH 

PARMINDERJEET SINGH 

JAGVINDRA KUMAR 

SUKHVINDER SINGH 

HARWINDER SINGH 

SOMVIR 

PARMOD KUMAR 

|SHIV RAM 

NITIN KUMAR 

SONU KUMAR 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

GURPREET SINGH 

|SUNIL KUMAR 

RAJESH KUMAR 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

AMARJIT SINGH 

LAL BAHADUR 

MANJEET SINGH 

JAGTAR SINGH 

RAVI KUMAR 
PARVEEN RANGA 

PREM LAL 

GURJINDER SINGH 

GURMEET SINGH 

PARDIP SINGH 

VMC 

IChalrman 

DOB 

9/27/2017 

2/18/2017 

2/15/2018 

5/26/2017 

11/15/2017 

10/15/2016 

3/29/2017 

11/22/2016 

7/10/2017 

1/27/2018 

3/29/2017 

9/13/2017 

9/26/2016 

2/1/2018 

6/26/2017 

12/12/2016 

3/9/2017 

5/14/2017 

12/20/2016 

10/13/2017 

11/4/2017 

7/20/2017 

4/10/2017 

10/23/2017 

8/9/2016 

VM CHAIRMAN 

11/23/2017 

DEPARTMENT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PM Shri K.V. AFS High Grounds Chandigerh 

SERVICE 
CAT 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V <<<<<<<<< 
V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

PRINETPAL 

APincipal 

LOTTERY 

NO/WAIT 
LIST NO. 

1 

2 

WL-1 

WL-2 

WL-3 

WL-4 

WL-5 

WL-6 

WL-7 

WL-8 

WL-9 

WL-10 

WL-11 

WL-12 

WL-13 

WL-14 

WL-15 

WL-16 

WL-17 

WL-18 

WL-19 

WL-20 

WL-21 

WL-22 

WL-23 

WL-24 

PM Shri K.V. AFS H,n Grounds Chandigarh 



S.NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

NAME OF STUDENT 

HARSHIKA KASHYAP 

GAURI 

|AVNEET KAUR 

PRABHJOT SINGH 

HARSH 

AJITPAL SINGH 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS (OBC-NCL) 

LAVANYA KASHYAP 

PURVI 

AVNEET KAUR 

|SULTAN MALIK 

kauchay 
ADMISSION I/C 

CLASS-II (2025-26) 

FATHERS NAME 

SUNNY KASHYAP 

NARENDRA SINGH 

DAJEET SINGH 

BALBIR SINGH 

RAMESH DAN 

SATPAL SINGH 

AMIT KUMAR 

RAVINDER SAINI 

ARVINVER SINGH 

|YUSUF ALI 

/Chalman 

DOB 

Page 1 

3/8/2017 

2/16/2018 

7/19/2017 

2/3/2017 

1/19/2017 

8/15/2017 

CHAIRMAN 

1/24/2018 

10/18/2017 

12/17/2016 

8/17/2017 

DEPARTM SERVICE 
CAT ENT 

IAF 

IAF 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PM Shri K.V. AFS High Grounds Chandigarh 

<<<<< 
V 

LOTTERY 

NO./WAT LIST 

PRINCHPAL 

NO 

1 

2 

WL-1 

WL-2 

WL-3 

WL-4 

WL-5 

WL-6 

WL-7 

WL-8 

PM Shri K.VAFs Mg Grounds Chandigarh 
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